Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
ARK-2230L A2
	� Intel® Celeron® J1900 Quad Core 2.0 GHz SoC
	� VGA and HDMI dual independent display

Dimensions Unit: mm
Front Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU VGA HDMI GbE USB
2.0
USB
3.0 RS-232 RS-232/
422/485 Audio Full-size
MiniPCIe SIM mSATA 2.5" SATA II
HDD Bay Power Input Operating
Temp.
ARK-2230L-U0A2E Intel Celeron
J1900 2.0GHz Yes Yes 2 4 1 2 2 Lin-out,
Line-in, MIC 1 1 1 1 12 VDC -20 ~ 60 °C
ARK-2230L-U0A3 Intel Celeron
J1900 2.0GHz Yes Yes 2 4 1 2 2 N/A 1 1 1 1 12 VDC -20 ~ 60 °C
Note: Memory, storage and operating system bundled by request.
*Power Input module by option
Packing List
Part Number Description
ARK-2230L-U0A2E 1 x ARK-2230L Unit
2006K22310 1 x User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
2026K22300 1 x China RoHS
1960071555N001 Wall mounting kit
260.0
44
.0
14
0.
2
260.40
288.0
14
0.
20
78.60
HDMI
PWR LED
HDD LED
Digital IO
USB5
MIC
LAN1
LAN2
DC INPUT COM1
COM3
COM2
COM4
i Door ModuleUSB2  USB1
USB3  USB4
VGA LINE-OUT
ON/OFF
LINE-IN
Fanless Embedded Box PCs
ARK-2230 Default SKU Option Items
Optional Embedded OS
Part Number Description
2070013990 WES7E 64bit ENG/T-CH/S-CH/JP
2070015119 WES7P 64bit ENG/T-CH/S-CH/JP